©2007, Kistler Instrumente AG, PO Box, Eulachstr. 22, CH-8408 Winterthur
Tel +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/5
Pressure
Mold Cavity Pressure Sensor

•	 Tap	M	12x1	 1355
•	 Mounting	piece	for	connector	 1401
Ordering Key
  Type 6152A
Sensor
up to 200 °C A
up to 300 °C B
up to 200 °C, sensor front coated C
up to 300 °C, sensor front coated D
Gap between sensor adapter filled with Silicone A
(only for Types 6152AA... and 6152AC...)
Cable
Coaxial cable,  L in m 0,2
(Type 6152AB... and Type 6152AD... only available as  0,4
0,4 and sp) 0,6
   0,8
Coaxial cable with special lengths, specify L in m
(Lmin = 0,1 m / Lmax = 5 m)
sp
with single-wire-cable available only for Type 6152AA...
E
and Type 6152AC... (L = 1,5 m)
with single-wire-cable available only for Type 6152AA...
E1
and Type 6152AC... (L = 5 m)
Type 6152AAE or 6152ACE (L = 1,5 m) G
without connector
Type 6152AAE1 or 6152ACE1 (L = 5 m) G1
without connector
Viton® is a registered Trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com